Thomas&Betts
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#N
4-.-1_.5.

IBERVILLE®

One screw connector - Zinc alloy 3/8 in.

IGeneral
Type:
Application:
T&B UPC:
T&B Status:

IMaterial:

IDimension Information

Suggested Application:

Clamping Range max.:

Clamping Range min.:
Flex. Conduit (in.):
Size (in.):

Trade Size (in.):

Armoured Cable / Flexible Conduit

NMD90 (loomex) 14/2-10/2; 14/3-10/3 - AC90 (BX) 14/2-10/2; 14/
3-10/3; 14/4-10/4

62253870170

M

NMD90 (loomex) 14/2-10/2; 14/3-10/3 - AC90 (BX) 14/2-10/2; 14/
3-10/3; 14/4-10/4

Zinc Alloy

0.7

0.13
5/16-7/16
3/8

3/8




